THE DATASHEET OF
ARJM11D7-114-AB-EW2
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858           REVISED: 03-08-24

available in bulk/tray and T&R packaging. See available parts list below and the Packaging section
for more detail.
Part Number Identification
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858           REVISED: 03-08-24
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        RJ45, Single Port, 10/100/1G/5G Base-T Magnetics Module
ARJM11 Series  21.30 x 15.90 x 13.60mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
Available Part Numbers
100 Base-T Standard Part Numbers
100 Base-T POE and POE+ Standard Part Numbers
Part Number Speed Tab
Direction
LED
(Left:Right)
Operating
Temp
Solder
Method
Pkg
Format
ARJM11A1-009-AB-ER2 100 Base-T Tab Down G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Reflow B, C
ARJM11A1-009-AB-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Down G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11A1-009-AB-EW4 100 Base-T Tab Down G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11A1-009-NN-ER3 100 Base-T Tab Down No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Reflow B, C
ARJM11A1-009-NN-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Down No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11A3-009-AB-ER2 100 Base-T Tab Down G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Reflow B, C
ARJM11B1-009-AB-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Down G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11B1-009-NN-ER2 100 Base-T Tab Down No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Reflow B, C
ARJM11B1-009-NN-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Down No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11C7-009-AB-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11C7-009-KB-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Up G/O : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11C7-009-NN-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Up No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11D7-009-AB-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
ARJM11D7-009-NN-EW2 100 Base-T Tab Up No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Wave A
Part Number Speed Tab
Direction
LED
(Left:Right)
Operating
Temp
Solder
Method
Pkg
Format
ARJM11C7-104-AB-EW2 100 Base-T POE+ Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ARJM11C7-104-BA-EW2 100 Base-T POE+ Tab Up Y : G -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ARJM11C7-114-BA-EW2 100 Base-T POE Tab Up Y : G -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ARJM11C7-114-NN-CW2 100 Base-T POE Tab Up No LED 0°C ~ 70°C Wave B, C
ARJM11D7-104-AB-EW2 100 Base-T POE+ Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ARJM11D7-114-AB-ER2 100 Base-T POE Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Reflow B, C
ARJM11D7-114-AB-EW2 100 Base-T POE Tab Up G : Y -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ARJM11D7-114-NN-EW4 100 Base-T POE Tab Up No LED -40°C ~ 85°C Wave B, C
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
 Hidden Creek Ln Spicewood TX  78669 5101
Phone: 512-371-6159 | Fax: 512-351-8858           REVISED: 03-08-24
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
        RJ45, Single Port, 10/100/1G/5G Base-T Magnetics Module
ARJM11 Series  21.30 x 15.90 x 13.60mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
Request Samples Check Inventory
1000 Base-T Standard Part Numbers